Features & Benefits
4 GHz, 2.5 GHz, 1.5 GHz,
1 GHz and 500 MHz
Bandwidth Models
Up to 20 GS/s Real-time
Sample Rate
Up to 32 Megasamples
Memory Depth

Safety
UL 3111-1, CSA1010.1, EN61010-1, IEC 61010-1.
Ordering Information
TDS7054
500 MHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7104
1 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7154
1.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7254
2.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7404
4 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front cover,
mouse, probe calibration and deskew fixture
(067-0405-00), quick reference (020-2335-00),
user reference (071-0700-00), GPIB programmer’s
reference, TDS7000 Series product software
CD-ROM, TDS7000 Series operating system
restoration CD-ROM, Performance verification proce-
dure PDF file, NIST, MIL-STD-45662A and ISO9000
Calibration Certificate, power cord, one year warranty.
TDS7054 Also Includes: (4) P6139A 500 MHz,
10x Passive Probes.
TDS7154/TDS7254 Also Include: (4) TekConnect™
to BNC adapters (TCA-BNC).
TDS7404 Also Includes: (4) TekConnect to SMA
adapters (TCA-SMA).
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/tds7000 9
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000 Series
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/tds700010
Instrument Options (available where indicated by “x”)
Acquisition Memory Options TDS7054 TDS7104 TDS7154 TDS7254 TDS7404
1M 2 Msamples max, 500 ksamples/ch x x x x x
2M 8 Msamples max, 2 Msamples/ch x x x x x
3M 16 Msamples max, 4 Msamples/ch x x x x x
4M 32 Msamples max, 8 Msamples/ch x x x